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19/19

PICPAR - ASSOCIAZIONE PICCOLO PARALLELO 4.08.007 CONTRIBUTI IN C/ESERCIZIO 23/04/19 31/12/19     1

VIA SAN ROCCO, 3

24050 TORRE PALLAVICINA (BG)

C.F. : 01433530191        P.I. :

23/04/19   160BONIFICO DA PARCO OGLIO NORD        2.800,00       2.800,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       2.800,00

02/05/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE VEROLANUOVA          900,00       3.700,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT         900,00

04/06/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE PALLAVICINA        1.000,00       4.700,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.000,00

12/06/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE PALOSCO        1.000,00       5.700,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.000,00

01/07/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE ROCCAFORTE        1.500,00       7.200,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.500,00

03/07/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE VEROLANUOVA          900,00       8.100,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT         900,00

04/07/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE DI PALOSCO        1.000,00       9.100,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.000,00

17/07/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE PALAZZOLO        1.500,00      10.600,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.500,00

22/07/19   160BONIF.DA REGIONE LOMBARDIA        1.000,00      11.600,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.000,00

23/07/19   160BONIF.DA PARCO OLGIO NORD          800,00      12.400,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT         800,00

25/07/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE PALLAVICINA          500,00      12.900,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT         500,00

31/07/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE ORZINUOVI        3.500,00      16.400,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       3.500,00

12/08/19   160BONIF.DA PARCO OGLIO SUD        3.500,00      19.900,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       3.500,00

05/09/19   160BONIF.DA COMUNE DI CHIARI        2.000,00      21.900,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       2.000,00

19/09/19   160BONIF.DA PARCO OGLIO NORD        1.675,50      23.575,50 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.675,50

19/09/19   160BONIF.DA PARCO OGLIO NORD        2.800,00      26.375,50 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       2.800,00

16/12/19   160BONIF.DA PARCO OGLIO NORD        1.675,50      28.051,00 A 181041 BANCA di CREDIT       1.675,50

      28.051,00      28.051,00 A

16/12/2019       28.051,00      28.051,00 A


